January Book List

For books added December 1-31st

Non-fiction

The 1867 Project: Why Canada Should be Cherished --
Not Cancelled

Agus, David B. The Book of Animal Secrets

Bastianich, Lidia M. Lydia’s From Our Family Table

To Yours
Baz, Molly More is More: get Loose in the Kitchen
Bown, Stephen  Dominion: the Railway and the Rise
Of Canada
Brooks, David How to Know a Person
Brunt, Douglas The Mysterious Case of Rudolf Diesel
Cheney, Liz Oath and Honor
Clinton, Hillary R. The Book of Gutsy Women
Collins World Atlas: Essential Edition
Copeland, Rob The Fund
Crozier, Lorna Through the Garden

Crupain, Michael The Power Five: Essential Foods for
Optimum Health
Cyr, Jean-Philippe The Buddhist Chef’'s Home-
style Cooking
Denton, Sally The Colony
El-Waylly, Sohla Start Here: Instructions for
Becoming a Better Cook

French, Erin Big Heart, Little Stove

Goldsborough, Gordon On the Road to
Abandoned Manitoba

971 Eig

508 Agu
641.5945 Bas

641.3 Baz
385.0971 Bow

302 Bro
621.436 Bru
328.73 Che

920.72 Cli
912 Col
332.632 Cop
811.54 Cro
641.302 Cru

641.563 Cyr

364.152 Den
641.3 EI-W

641.3 Fre
971.27 Gol



Graff, Garrett M. UFO 001.942 Gra
Greger, Michael How Not to Age 612.68 Gre
Holland, Tom PAX: War and Peace in Rome’s Golden Age  937.01 Hol

Homolka, Gina Skinnytaste Simple 641.5 Hom
Horwitz, Jeff Broken Code: Inside Facebook and 302.302 Hor
The Fight to Expose It's Harmful Secrets
Ibbitson, John The Duel: Diefenbaker, Pearson and the 971.064 Ibb
Making of Modern Canada
Kravchuk, Natasha Natasha’s Kitchen 641.5 Kra
Lee, Geddy My Effin’ Life 787.8716 Lee
LePera, Dr. Nicole How to be the Love You Seek 158.2 LeP
Lucado, Max God Never Gives Up on You 222.1106 Luc
MacGregor, Roy Paper Trails 070.92 Mac
Menzies, Heather Meeting My Treaty Kin 971.004 Men
Meyer, Joyce Blessed in the Mess 248.86 Mey
Monkman, Kent  The Memoirs of Miss Chief Eagle 970.004 Mon
Testickle Vol. 1
Monkman, Kent  The Memoirs of Miss Chief Eagle 970.004 Mon
Testickle Vol. 2
Napier, Erin Heirloom Rooms: Soulful Stories of Home 747 Nap
Oliver, Jamie 5 Ingredients Mediterranean 641.555 Oli
O’Toole, Poppy Poppy Cooks: The Actually 641.7 O'To
Delicious Air Fryer Cookbook
Pasricha, Neil Our Book of Awesome 818.602 Pas
Patterson, James  What Really Happens In Vegas 979.31 Pat
Perrin, Lisa The League of Lady Poisoners 615.9 Per
Pink, Richard Dirty Laundry: Why Adults With ADHD 616.85 Pin
Are so Ashamed and What We Can Do To Help
Preston, Douglas The Last Tomb 930.1 Pre
Ruffo, Armond Garnet Treaty # 811.54 Ruf
Schwab, Tim The Bill Gates Problem 361.763 Sch
Scobie, Omid Endgame: Inside the Royal Family and  941.0862 Sco

The Monarchy’s Fight for Survival
Flee North
My Name is Not Harry

973.711 Sha
305.697 Sid

Shane, Scott
Siddiqui, Haroon

Smith, Granger
Streisand, Barbra
Stutz, Phil

Sung, Lyndsay
Thom, Kai Cheng

Wade, Cleo
Weissman, Joshua
Welz, Adam
Wenner, Jann S.
Zimmerman, Sarah

LARGE BOOKS

e

o A

Like a River
My Name is Barbra
Lessons For Living
Plantcakes
Falling Back in Love With
Being Human
Remember Love
Texture Over Taste
The End of Eden
The Masters
Crochet Cute Forest Friends

204.42 Smi
782.421 Str
158 Stu
641.563 Sun
811.6 Tho

158.1 Wad
641.5 Wei
577.27 Wel
782.42166 Wen
746.434 Zim



