January Book List

For books added December 1-31st

Non-fiction



	The 1867 Project: Wh	ny Canada Should be Cherished	971 Eig	
Not Cancelled				
	Agus, David B.	The Book of Animal Secrets	508 Agu	
	Bastianich, Lidia M.	Lydia's From Our Family Table	641.5945 Bas	
		To Yours		
	Baz, Molly Mor	e is More: get Loose in the Kitchen	641.3 Baz	
	Bown, Stephen Do	minion: the Railway and the Rise	385.0971 Bow	
		Of Canada		
	Brooks, David	How to Know a Person	302 Bro	
	Brunt, Douglas The	Mysterious Case of Rudolf Diesel	621.436 Bru	
	Cheney, Liz	Oath and Honor	328.73 Che	
	Clinton, Hillary R.	The Book of Gutsy Women	920.72 Cli	
	Collins World Atlas:	Essential Edition	912 Col	
	Copeland, Rob	The Fund	332.632 Cop	
	Crozier, Lorna	Through the Garden	811.54 Cro	
	Crupain, Michael Th	e Power Five: Essential Foods for	641.302 Cru	
		Optimum Health		
	Cyr, Jean-Philippe	The Buddhist Chef's Home-	641.563 Cyr	
		style Cooking		
	Denton, Sally	The Colony	364.152 Den	
	El-Waylly, Sohla	Start Here: Instructions for	641.3 El-W	
		Becoming a Better Cook		
	French, Erin	Big Heart, Little Stove	641.3 Fre	
	Goldsborough, Gordo	on On the Road to	971.27 Gol	
		Abandoned Manitoba		

Graff, Garrett M.	UFO	001.942 Gra			
Greger, Michael	How Not to Age	612.68 Gre			
Holland, Tom P	AX: War and Peace in Rome's Golden Age	937.01 Hol			
Homolka, Gina	Skinnytaste Simple	641.5 Hom			
Horwitz, Jeff	Broken Code: Inside Facebook and	302.302 Hor			
-	The Fight to Expose It's Harmful Secrets				
Ibbitson, John	The Duel: Diefenbaker, Pearson and the	971.064 lbb			
Making of Modern Canada					
Kravchuk, Natash	na Natasha's Kitchen	641.5 Kra			
Lee, Geddy	My Effin' Life	787.8716 Lee			
LePera, Dr. Nicol	e How to be the Love You Seek	158.2 LeP			
Lucado, Max	God Never Gives Up on You	222.1106 Luc			
MacGregor, Roy	Paper Trails	070.92 Mac			
Menzies, Heathe	r Meeting My Treaty Kin	971.004 Men			
Meyer, Joyce	Blessed in the Mess	248.86 Mey			
Monkman, Kent	The Memoirs of Miss Chief Eagle	970.004 Mon			
	Testickle Vol. 1				
Monkman, Kent	The Memoirs of Miss Chief Eagle	970.004 Mon			
	Testickle Vol. 2				
Napier, Erin H	Heirloom Rooms: Soulful Stories of Home	747 Nap			
Oliver, Jamie	5 Ingredients Mediterranean	641.555 Oli			
O'Toole, Poppy	Poppy Cooks: The Actually	641.7 O'To			
	Delicious Air Fryer Cookbook				
Pasricha, Neil	Our Book of Awesome	818.602 Pas			
Patterson, James	What Really Happens In Vegas	979.31 Pat			
Perrin, Lisa	The League of Lady Poisoners	615.9 Per			
Pink, Richard	Dirty Laundry: Why Adults With ADHD	616.85 Pin			
Are so Ashamed and What We Can Do To Help					
Preston, Douglas	The Last Tomb	930.1 Pre			
Ruffo, Armond G	arnet Treaty #	811.54 Ruf			
Schwab, Tim	The Bill Gates Problem	361.763 Sch			
Scobie, Omid	Endgame: Inside the Royal Family and	941.0862 Sco			
The Monarchy's Fight for Survival					
Shane, Scott	Flee North	973.711 Sha			
Siddiqui, Haroon	My Name is Not Harry	305.697 Sid			

Smith, Granger	Like a River	204.42 Smi
Streisand, Barbra	My Name is Barbra	782.421 Str
Stutz, Phil	Lessons For Living	158 Stu
Sung, Lyndsay	Plantcakes	641.563 Sun
Thom, Kai Cheng	Falling Back in Love With	811.6 Tho
	Being Human	
Wade, Cleo	Remember Love	158.1 Wad
Weissman, Joshua	Texture Over Taste	641.5 Wei
Welz, Adam	The End of Eden	577.27 Wel
Wenner, Jann S.	The Masters	782.42166 Wen
Zimmerman, Sarah	Crochet Cute Forest Friends	746.434 Zim

